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2018 Nebraska State Fair NEAFQHR - August 24 - 25, 2018

1 - O Heading (Team Roping) / Judge: Robert Walton, Mi
Entry Horse

Rider

Saras King Jenna L. Adam

Kings Mccue Hancock Curt Brown
SIZZLIN LADY ROSE Todd Naughtin

LMP Scarlet Princess Curt Brown

2 - A Heading (Team Roping) / Judge: Robert Walton, Ml
Entry Horse Rider
864 Kings Mccue Hancock Curt Brown
851 PEPSI IUKA KATE Ethan Naughtin
: 3 - O Heeling (Team Roping) / Judge: Robert Walton, Mi
Entry Horse Rider
864 Kings Mccue Hancock Curt Brown
826 Kats Classy Lady Lee Bennett
812 Royal Blueprint Blaine Jacobi
863 Mill Iron Jen Curt Brown
866 SIZZLIN LADY ROSE Todd Naughtin
808 Skeeter Spoonful Lee Bennett
: 4 - A Heeling (Team Roping) / Judge: Robert Walton, Mi
Entry Horse Rider
863 Mill Iron Jen Curt Brown
864 Kings Mccue Hancock Curt Brown

851

866
864
860
815
812

864
851
829

858
810
857
807

PEPSI IUKA KATE Ethan Naughtin

5 - O Ranch Roping / Judge: Robert Walton, Ml
Entry Horse

Rider

SIZZLIN LADY ROSE Todd Naughtin

Kings Mccue Hancock Curt Brown

KCS DOC REY Wade Henrichs
Saras King Seth Adam
Royal Blueprint Blaine Jacobi

6 - A Ranch Roping / Judge: Robert Walton, M
Entry Horse

Rider

Kings Mccue Hancock Curt Brown

PEPSI IUKA KATE Ethan Naughtin

Wise Choice Eddie JORGE MOSER

7 - O Keyhole Race / Judge: Robert Walton, Ml
Entry Horse

Rider

KCS RIEKE Todd Heinrichs

Dunnits Gold King Jane Hatfield
Hailees All Dun Up Terri Rose

War Chip Joewood

Deborah (Deb Dunsworth

Entries: 4
Owners Trainer
Jenna L. Adam
Curt Brown
Todd Naughtin
Curt Brown
Entries: 3
Owners Trainer
Curt Brown

Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho

Entries: 9

Owners Trainer

Curt Brown
Will Weber
Lacy Jacobi
Curt Brown
Todd Naughtin

Daniel L. Bennett

Entries: 4

Owners Trainer

Curt Brown
Curt Brown

Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho

Entries: 6

Owners Trainer

Todd Naughtin
Curt Brown
Richard Heinrichs

Jenna L. Adam

Lacy Jacobi
Entries: 3
Owners Trainer
Curt Brown

Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho

JORGE MOSER

Entries: 8

Owners Trainer

Keri Heinrichs
Jane Hatfield
KeithEckmann

Deborah (Deb Dunsworth

No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer

No Trainer

No Trainer

No Trainer
Lee Bennett
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer

Lee Bennett

No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer

No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer

No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer

No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer
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6

839
806

Hot Wheels Merada
MERADA ROYAL GOLD

Kim D. Owen
Clarissa Feldman

Sarah Johnson

7 854 Moore Shining Stars

Class: 8 - A Keyhole Race / Judge: Robert Walton, M
Place  Entry Horse Rider

1 857 Hailees All Dun Up Terri Rose

810 Dunnits Gold King Jane Hatfield
839 Hot Wheels Merada Kim D. Owen
807 War Chip Joewood Deborah (Deb Dunsworth

806 MERADA ROYAL GOLD Clarissa Feldman

(o> NN & 2 IR S S N NS

856 Genuine Hustler Tiffany Walsh

7 855 Playin Smart Whisky

Class: 9 - Y Keyhole / Judge: Robert Walton, Ml
Place Entry Horse Rider

1 820 King's Skeeter McCue

Tarin Burrows

Madeline Krolikowski

2 854 Moore Shining Stars Naomi Johnson

3 836 Katy Sugar Lena Cauy Bennett
Class: 10 - O Barrel Race / Judge: Robert Walton, MI
Place Entry Horse Rider
1 835 Skeeters Shrimp Jenna L. Adam
2 801 MS Rockin Star Pac Brandi L. Salestrom
3 857 Hailees All Dun Up Terri Rose
4 858 KCS RIEKE Todd Heinrichs
5 810 Dunnits Gold King Jane Hatfield
6 866 SIZZLIN LADY ROSE Kristina L. Naughtin
7 807 War Chip Joewood Deborah (Deb Dunsworth
8 854 Moore Shining Stars Sarah Johnson
9 839 Hot Wheels Merada Kim D. Owen

10 806 MERADA ROYAL GOLD

Class: 11 - A Barrel Race / Judge: Robert Walton, MI
Place Entry Horse Rider

Clarissa Feldman

1 801 MS Rockin Star Pac Brandi L. Salestrom

2 810 Dunnits Gold King Jane Hatfield

3 807 War Chip Joewood Deborah (Deb Dunsworth
4 839 Hot Wheels Merada Kim D. Owen

5 806 MERADA ROYAL GOLD Clarissa Feldman

6 857 Hailees All Dun Up Terri Rose

7 856 Genuine Hustler Tiffany Walsh

Class: 12 - Y Barrel Race / Judge: Robert Walton, Mi
Place  Entry Horse Rider

1 836 Katy Sugar Lena Cauy Bennett

Owners

Owners

Owners

Owners

Owners
Kelly R. Bennett

Kim D. Owen No Trainer
Clarissa Feldman No Trainer
Sarah Johnson No Trainer

Entries: 7

Trainer
KeithEckmann No Trainer
Jane Hatfield No Trainer
Kim D. Owen No Trainer
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth No Trainer
Clarissa Feldman No Trainer
Dick Walsh No Trainer
Tarin Burrows No Trainer

Entries: 3

Trainer
Madeline Krolikowski No Trainer
Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Kelly R. Bennett No Trainer

Entries: 10

Trainer
Jenna Adam No Trainer
Brandi L. Salestrom No Trainer
KeithEckmann No Trainer
Keri Heinrichs No Trainer
Jane Hatfield No Trainer
Todd Naughtin No Trainer
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth No Trainer
Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Kim D. Owen No Trainer
Clarissa Feldman No Trainer

Entries: 7

Trainer
Brandi L. Salestrom No Trainer
Jane Hatfield No Trainer
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth No Trainer
Kim D. Owen No Trainer
Clarissa Feldman No Trainer
KeithEckmann No Trainer
Dick Walsh No Trainer

Entries: 5

Trainer

No Trainer
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820
866
854
862

King's Skeeter McCue
SIZZLIN LADY ROSE
Moore Shining Stars

Peppy Gold Leo

Madeline Krolikowski
Shelby Naughtin
Naomi Johnson

Keirsten E. Heinrichs

Class: 13 - O Pole Bending / Judge: Robert Walton, Ml
Entry Horse

Place
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Place
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820
857
866
858
810
807
839

King's Skeeter McCue
Hailees All Dun Up
SIZZLIN LADY ROSE
KCS RIEKE

Dunnits Gold King
War Chip Joewood

Hot Wheels Merada

Rider

Jenna L. Adam

Terri Rose

Kristina L. Naughtin
Todd Heinrichs

Jane Hatfield

Deborah (Deb Dunsworth
Kim D. Owen

14 - A Pole Bending / Judge: Robert Walton, Ml
Entry Horse

856
857
810
801
866
807
839

Genuine Hustler
Hailees All Dun Up
Dunnits Gold King

MS Rockin Star Pac
SIZZLIN LADY ROSE
War Chip Joewood

Hot Wheels Merada

Rider

Tiffany Walsh

Terri Rose

Jane Hatfield

Brandi L. Salestrom
Kristina L. Naughtin
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth
Kim D. Owen

15 - Y Pole Bending / Judge: Robert Walton, Mi
Entry Horse

866
854
862
836
820

SIZZLIN LADY ROSE

Moore Shining Stars
Peppy Gold Leo

Katy Sugar Lena
King's Skeeter McCue

Rider
Shelby Naughtin

Naomi Johnson
Keirsten E. Heinrichs
Cauy Bennett

Madeline Krolikowski

16 - O Handy Ranch Horse / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK
Entry Horse

854
810
816
846
858
806
855
849
832

Moore Shining Stars
Dunnits Gold King
Smoking Sadie Jane

Miss Smart Gun RG

KCS RIEKE

MERADA ROYAL GOLD
Playin Smart Whisky

KSU Stardust Jackzan
Almosta Dunn Whiz N

Rider
Sarah Johnson

Jane Hatfield
Jenna L. Adam
Roxanne Burton
Todd Heinrichs
Clarissa Feldman
Tarin Burrows

T L. Meyer

Blaine Jacobi

Madeline Krolikowski No Trainer
Todd Naughtin No Trainer
Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho No Trainer
Entries: 8
Owners Trainer
Madeline Krolikowski No Trainer
KeithEckmann No Trainer
Todd Naughtin No Trainer
Keri Heinrichs No Trainer
Jane Hatfield No Trainer
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth No Trainer
Kim D. Owen No Trainer
Entries: 7
Owners Trainer
Dick Walsh No Trainer
KeithEckmann No Trainer
Jane Hatfield No Trainer
Brandi L. Salestrom No Trainer
Todd Naughtin No Trainer
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth No Trainer
Kim D. Owen No Trainer
Entries: 5
Owners Trainer
Todd Naughtin No Trainer
Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho No Trainer
Kelly R. Bennett No Trainer
Madeline Krolikowski No Trainer
Entries: 19
Owners Trainer
Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Jane Hatfield No Trainer
Jenna Adam No Trainer
Bobby Burton No Trainer
Keri Heinrichs No Trainer
Clarissa Feldman No Trainer
Tarin Burrows No Trainer
T L. Meyer No Trainer
Keri Wolf No Trainer
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11

809 WYO SNIPPY CHIP

866 SIZZLIN LADY ROSE

Jacque Keenan

Kristina L. Naughtin

Class: 17 - A Handy Ranch Horse / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK
Entry Horse

Place

o N o g A~ W N

9

834
810
855
846
809
807
861
806
803

JJ TIVIO TRUJILLO
Dunnits Gold King
Playin Smart Whisky
Miss Smart Gun RG
WYO SNIPPY CHIP
War Chip Joewood
MERADA GOLD CAT

MERADA ROYAL GOLD

Lobos Blue Freckles

Rider
Janet Turner

Jane Hatfield

Tarin Burrows

Roxanne Burton

Jacque Keenan

Deborah (Deb Dunsworth
TOM Keenan

Clarissa Feldman

CHASTITY INGRAM

Class: 18 - O 3-5 Yr Old Handy Ranch / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK
Entry Horse

Place

~N o o B~ W N

8

830
817
828
848
850
823
841
878

Easy Street Lady
Twist My Dally

Mr Mikey Blueprint
Docs Naughty Dotty
Smooth Looking Cat
Sno King Cat

PLAYGUN DOC WRANGLER

Trashs Shiny Crystal

Rider
Cauy Bennett

Jenna L. Adam
John W. Thomas
Naomi Johnson
Tammie S. Kaelin
Jenna L. Adam
Ethan Naughtin
Wade Heinrichs

Class: 19 - A 3-5 Yr Old Handy Ranch / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK
Entry Horse

Place

AW N R

4

Class:

Place
1

Class:

Place
1

Class:

Place

830
850
870
823
841

Easy Street Lady
Smooth Looking Cat
CR Dual Dellaware
Sno King Cat

PLAYGUN DOC WRANGLER
: 20 - Y Handy Ranch Horse / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK

Entry Horse

836
866
854
820

Katy Sugar Lena
SIZZLIN LADY ROSE
Moore Shining Stars
King's Skeeter McCue

Rider
Cauy Bennett

Tammie S. Kaelin
Dick Walsh
John W. Thomas

Kristina L. Naughtin

Rider

Cauy Bennett
Shelby Naughtin

Naomi Johnson

Madeline Krolikowski

21 - O Yearling In Hand Trail / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK
Entry Horse

840 GUNSNPISTOL WRANGLER

Rider
Kristina L. Naughtin

22 - O Two Year Old In Hand Trail / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK
Entry Horse

805

Shining On Command

Rider
Chelsea A. Fessler

23 - Walk-Trot All ages / Judge: Robert Walton, M
Entry Horse

Rider

Jacque Keenan No Trainer
Todd Naughtin No Trainer
Entries: 9
Owners Trainer
Janet Turner No Trainer
Jane Hatfield No Trainer
Tarin Burrows No Trainer
Bobby Burton No Trainer
Jacque Keenan No Trainer
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth No Trainer
TSRC Farms Inc No Trainer
Clarissa Feldman No Trainer
CHASTITY INGRAM No Trainer
Entries: 8
Owners Trainer
Kelly Bennett No Trainer
TJ J. McAndrew No Trainer
John W. Thomas No Trainer
Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Tammie S. Kaelin No Trainer
John W. Thomas No Trainer
Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho No Trainer
Wade Heinrichs No Trainer
Entries: 6
Owners Trainer
Kelly Bennett No Trainer
Tammie S. Kaelin No Trainer
Dick Walsh No Trainer
John W. Thomas No Trainer
Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho No Trainer
Entries: 5
Owners Trainer
Kelly R. Bennett No Trainer
Todd Naughtin No Trainer
Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Madeline Krolikowski No Trainer
Entries: 1
Owners Trainer
Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho No Trainer
Entries: 1
Owners Trainer
Chelsea A. Fessler No Trainer
Entries: 20
Owners Trainer
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851
843
839
810
861
848
854
853
817
855
807
878

PEPSI IUKA KATE
Spooks Smart Whiz
Hot Wheels Merada
Dunnits Gold King
MERADA GOLD CAT
Docs Naughty Dotty
Moore Shining Stars
Masked Merader
Twist My Dally
Playin Smart Whisky
War Chip Joewood
Trashs Shiny Crystal

Kristina L. Naughtin
Pamela Beckmann
Kim D. Owen

Jane Hatfield

TOM Keenan
Naomi Johnson
Sarah Johnson
Roxanne Burton
Jenna L. Adam
Tarin Burrows
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth
Wade Heinrichs

24 - O Ranch Horse Pleasure / Judge: Robert Walton, Ml
Entry Horse

832
816
858
807
803
839
860
854
853
809
834
849

Almosta Dunn Whiz N
Smoking Sadie Jane
KCS RIEKE

War Chip Joewood
Lobos Blue Freckles
Hot Wheels Merada
KCS DOC REY
Moore Shining Stars
Masked Merader
WYO SNIPPY CHIP
JJTIVIO TRUJILLO
KSU Stardust Jackzan

Rider
Blaine Jacobi

Jenna L. Adam

Todd Heinrichs

Deborah (Deb Dunsworth
CHASTITY INGRAM
Kim D. Owen

Richard Heinrichs

Sarah Johnson

Roxanne Burton

Jacque Keenan

Janet Turner

T L. Meyer

25 - A Ranch Horse Pleasure / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK
Entry Horse

834
810
839
831
807
861
866
855
853
809
803
806

JJTIVIO TRUJILLO
Dunnits Gold King

Hot Wheels Merada
Shes Colonels Corona
War Chip Joewood
MERADA GOLD CAT
SIZZLIN LADY ROSE
Playin Smart Whisky
Masked Merader

WYO SNIPPY CHIP
Lobos Blue Freckles

MERADA ROYAL GOLD

Rider
Janet Turner

Jane Hatfield

Kim D. Owen

Kelsey Lilienthal
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth
TOM Keenan

Kristina L. Naughtin
Tarin Burrows

Roxanne Burton

Jacque Keenan
CHASTITY INGRAM

Clarissa Feldman

Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho

Pamela Beckmann

No Trainer

Morgan Snyder

Kim D. Owen No Trainer
Jane Hatfield No Trainer
TSRC Farms Inc No Trainer
Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Bobby Burton No Trainer
TJJ. McAndrew No Trainer
Tarin Burrows No Trainer
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth No Trainer
Wade Heinrichs No Trainer
Entries: 13
Owners Trainer
Keri Wolf No Trainer
Jenna Adam No Trainer
Keri Heinrichs No Trainer
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth No Trainer
CHASTITY INGRAM No Trainer
Kim D. Owen No Trainer
Richard Heinrichs No Trainer
Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Bobby Burton No Trainer
Jacque Keenan No Trainer
Janet Turner No Trainer
T L. Meyer No Trainer
Entries: 12
Owners Trainer
Janet Turner No Trainer
Jane Hatfield No Trainer
Kim D. Owen No Trainer

Kelsey Lilienthal
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth
TSRC Farms Inc

Todd Naughtin

Tarin Burrows

Bobby Burton

Jacque Keenan
CHASTITY INGRAM

Clarissa Feldman

Kelsey Lilienthal
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer
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Class: 26 - O 3-5 Yr Old Ranch Horse Pleasure / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK

Place
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Class
Place

1
2

Entry Horse

817
850
859
830
878
828
841
848

Twist My Dally

Smooth Looking Cat
PEPSI SIZZLIN CHAMP
Easy Street Lady

Trashs Shiny Crystal

Mr Mikey Blueprint

PLAYGUN DOC WRANGLER

Docs Naughty Dotty

Entry Horse

843
850
830
841
870
828

Spooks Smart Whiz
Smooth Looking Cat
Easy Street Lady

PLAYGUN DOC WRANGLER

CR Dual Dellaware

Mr Mikey Blueprint

Entry Horse

836
854
818
862

Katy Sugar Lena
Moore Shining Stars
Cutters Starlite Two

Peppy Gold Leo

Entry Horse

846
808
807
832
803
818
826
854
858
806
810
834

Miss Smart Gun RG
Skeeter Spoonful

War Chip Joewood
Almosta Dunn Whiz N
Lobos Blue Freckles
Cutters Starlite Two
Kats Classy Lady
Moore Shining Stars
KCS RIEKE
MERADA ROYAL GOLD
Dunnits Gold King
JJTIVIO TRUJILLO

Rider
Jenna L. Adam

Tammie S. Kaelin
Richard Heinrichs
Cauy Bennett
Amber Heinrichs
John W. Thomas
Kristina L. Naughtin

Naomi Johnson

27 - A 3-5 Yr Old Ranch Horse Pleasure / Judge: Robert Walton, Ml

Rider
Pamela Beckmann

Tammie S. Kaelin
Cauy Bennett
Kristina L. Naughtin
Dick Walsh

John W. Thomas

28 - Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure / Judge: Robert Walton, Ml

Rider
Cauy Bennett

Naomi Johnson
Jamie R. Nissen

Keirsten E. Heinrichs

29 - O Ranch Riding / Judge: Robert Walton, Mi

Rider
Roxanne Burton

Lee Bennett

Deborah (Deb Dunsworth
Blaine Jacobi
CHASTITY INGRAM
Jenna Adam

Lee Bennett

Sarah Johnson

Todd Heinrichs

Clarissa Feldman

Jane Hatfield

Janet Turner

: 30 - A Ranch Riding / Judge: Robert Walton, Ml
Entry Horse

846

806 MERADA ROYAL GOLD

Miss Smart Gun RG

Rider
Roxanne Burton

Clarissa Feldman

Entries: 8

Oowners Trainer
TJJ. McAndrew No Trainer
Tammie S. Kaelin No Trainer
Alice Heinrichs No Trainer
Kelly Bennett No Trainer
Wade Heinrichs No Trainer
John W. Thomas No Trainer
Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho No Trainer
Sarah Johnson No Trainer

Entries: 6

Owners Trainer

Pamela Beckmann

Morgan Snyder

Tammie S. Kaelin No Trainer
Kelly Bennett No Trainer
Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho No Trainer
Dick Walsh No Trainer
John W. Thomas No Trainer
Entries: 4
Owners Trainer
Kelly R. Bennett No Trainer
Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Amy F. Niemoth No Trainer
Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho No Trainer
Entries: 15
Owners Trainer
Bobby Burton No Trainer

Daniel L. Bennett
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth
Keri Wolf

CHASTITY INGRAM
Amy F. Niemoth

Lee Bennett
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer

Will Weber Lee Bennett
Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Keri Heinrichs No Trainer
Clarissa Feldman No Trainer
Jane Hatfield No Trainer
Janet Turner No Trainer
Entries: 12
Owners Trainer
Bobby Burton No Trainer

Clarissa Feldman

No Trainer
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Class:

Place

aa b~ W N

Class:

Place
1
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Class:

Place
1

2
3

Class:

Place
1

2
3

810 Dunnits Gold King Jane Hatfield
853 Masked Merader Roxanne Burton
803 Lobos Blue Freckles CHASTITY INGRAM
834 JJTIVIO TRUJILLO Janet Turner
829 Wise Choice Eddie JORGE MOSER
831 Shes Colonels Corona Kelsey Lilienthal
866 SIZZLIN LADY ROSE Kristina L. Naughtin
855 Playin Smart Whisky Tarin Burrows
807 War Chip Joewood Deborah (Deb Dunsworth
: 31 - O 3-5 Year Old Ranch Riding / Judge: Robert Walton, Mi
Entry Horse Rider
850 Smooth Looking Cat Tammie S. Kaelin
841 PLAYGUN DOC WRANGLER Ethan Naughtin
817 Twist My Dally Jenna L. Adam
848 Docs Naughty Dotty Naomi Johnson
830 Easy Street Lady Cauy Bennett
828 Mr Mikey Blueprint John W. Thomas
878 Trashs Shiny Crystal Wade Heinrichs
823 Sno King Cat Jenna L. Adam
32 - A 3-5 Year Old Ranch Riding / Judge: Robert Walton, Mi
Entry Horse Rider
824 Una Classic Rosita JORGE MOSER
843 Spooks Smart Whiz Pamela Beckmann
850 Smooth Looking Cat Tammie S. Kaelin
830 Easy Street Lady Cauy Bennett
828 Mr Mikey Blueprint John W. Thomas
33 - Youth Ranch Riding / Judge: Robert Walton, MI
Entry Horse Rider
854 Moore Shining Stars Naomi Johnson
836 Katy Sugar Lena Cauy Bennett
820 King's Skeeter McCue Madeline Krolikowski
818 Cutters Starlite Two Jamie R. Nissen
34 - Youth Ranch Reining / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK
Entry Horse Rider
836 Katy Sugar Lena Cauy Bennett
854 Moore Shining Stars Naomi Johnson
820 King's Skeeter McCue Madeline Krolikowski
35 - O 3-5 Yr Old Ranch Reining / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK
Entry Horse Rider
817 Twist My Dally Jenna L. Adam
850 Smooth Looking Cat Tammie S. Kaelin

823 Sno King Cat John W. Thomas

Jane Hatfield No Trainer
Bobby Burton No Trainer
CHASTITY INGRAM No Trainer
Janet Turner No Trainer
JORGE MOSER No Trainer
Kelsey Lilienthal Kelsey Lilienthal
Todd Naughtin No Trainer
Tarin Burrows No Trainer
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth No Trainer
Entries: 8
Owners Trainer
Tammie S. Kaelin No Trainer

Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho No Trainer

TJJ. McAndrew No Trainer
Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Kelly Bennett No Trainer
John W. Thomas No Trainer
Wade Heinrichs No Trainer
John W. Thomas No Trainer
Entries: 6
Owners Trainer
JORGE MOSER No Trainer
Pamela Beckmann Morgan Snyder
Tammie S. Kaelin No Trainer
Kelly Bennett No Trainer
John W. Thomas No Trainer
Entries: 4
Owners Trainer
Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Kelly R. Bennett No Trainer
Madeline Krolikowski No Trainer
Amy F. Niemoth No Trainer
Entries: 3
Owners Trainer
Kelly R. Bennett No Trainer
Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Madeline Krolikowski No Trainer
Entries: 6
Owners Trainer
TJ J. McAndrew No Trainer
Tammie S. Kaelin No Trainer
John W. Thomas No Trainer
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Class:
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Place
1

2

3

Class
Place

1

828
830
848

Mr Mikey Blueprint
Easy Street Lady
Docs Naughty Dotty

Entry Horse

843
870
850
823
830
828

Spooks Smart Whiz
CR Dual Dellaware
Smooth Looking Cat
Sno King Cat

Easy Street Lady

Mr Mikey Blueprint

John W. Thomas
Cauy Bennett

Naomi Johnson

36 - A 3-5 Yr Old Ranch Reining / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK

Rider
Pamela Beckmann

Dick Walsh
Tammie S. Kaelin
Jenna L. Adam
Cauy Bennett
John W. Thomas

: 37 - O Ranch Reining / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK
Entry Horse

808
814
826
807
832
849
806
854

Skeeter Spoonful

RL TRONAS DAK

Kats Classy Lady

War Chip Joewood
Almosta Dunn Whiz N
KSU Stardust Jackzan
MERADA ROYAL GOLD

Moore Shining Stars

Entry Horse

814
831
810
829
807
806
839

RL TRONAS DAK

Shes Colonels Corona
Dunnits Gold King

Wise Choice Eddie

War Chip Joewood
MERADA ROYAL GOLD
Hot Wheels Merada

Entry Horse

836
866
818

Katy Sugar Lena
SIZZLIN LADY ROSE

Cutters Starlite Two

Entry Horse

854
862
820

Moore Shining Stars
Peppy Gold Leo
King's Skeeter McCue

Rider
Lee Bennett

Lance Schmidt

Lee Bennett

Deborah (Deb Dunsworth
Blaine Jacobi

T L. Meyer

Clarissa Feldman

Sarah Johnson

38 - A Ranch Reining / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK

Rider
Lance Schmidt

Kelsey Lilienthal

Jane Hatfield

JORGE MOSER
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth
Clarissa Feldman

Kim D. Owen

39 - Y Mares All Ages / Judge: Robert Walton, Ml

Rider
Cauy Bennett

Shelby Naughtin

Jamie R. Nissen

40 - Y Geldings All Ages / Judge: Robert Walton, Ml

Rider
Naomi Johnson

Keirsten E. Heinrichs

Madeline Krolikowski

: 42 - O Two & Three Year Old Fillies / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK
Entry Horse

826

Kats Classy Lady

Rider
Lee Bennett

John W. Thomas
Kelly Bennett

Sarah Johnson

Owners
Pamela Beckmann

Dick Walsh
Tammie S. Kaelin
John W. Thomas
Kelly Bennett
John W. Thomas

Owners
Daniel L. Bennett

Don Kummer

Will Weber

Deborah (Deb Dunsworth
Keri Wolf

T L. Meyer

Clarissa Feldman

Sarah Johnson

Owners
Don Kummer

Kelsey Lilienthal
Jane Hatfield
JORGE MOSER

Deborah (Deb Dunsworth

Clarissa Feldman

Kim D. Owen

Owners
Kelly R. Bennett

Todd Naughtin
Amy F. Niemoth

Owners
Sarah Johnson

Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho

Madeline Krolikowski

Owners
Will Weber

No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer

Entries: 6
Trainer

Morgan Snyder
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer

Entries: 8
Trainer

Lee Bennett
No Trainer
Lee Bennett
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer

Entries: 8

Trainer
No Trainer

Kelsey Lilienthal
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer

Entries: 3
Trainer

No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer

Entries: 3
Trainer

No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer

Entries: 5
Trainer

Lee Bennett
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Class
Place

Class

Place

Class
Place
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Class:

Place

Class:

Place

Class:

Place

1
2

Class:

Place

825 Ciscos Pretty Mark Kelly R. Bennett
848 Docs Naughty Dotty Naomi Johnson
879 LMP Traces Anni James Shiers
878 Trashs Shiny Crystal Wade Heinrichs

: 43 - O Mares Four & Over / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK

Entry Horse Rider
801 MS Rockin Star Pac Brandi L. Salestrom
831 Shes Colonels Corona Kelsey Lilienthal

870 CR Dual Dellaware Dick Walsh

830 Easy Street Lady

806 MERADA ROYAL GOLD

851 PEPSI IUKA KATE Kristina L. Naughtin

. 44 - O Grand & Reserve Champion Mare / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK
Entry Horse Rider

801 MS Rockin Star Pac Brandi L. Salestrom

Cauy Bennett

Clarissa Feldman

831 Shes Colonels Corona Kelsey Lilienthal

: 45 - O Two & Three Year Old Geldings / Judge: Robert Walton, Mi
Entry Horse Rider

805 Shining On Command Chelsea A. Fessler

. 46 - O Four & Over Geldings / Judge: Robert Walton, Mi
Entry Horse Rider
853 Masked Merader Roxanne Burton
859 PEPSI SIZZLIN CHAMP Wade Heinrichs
854 Moore Shining Stars Sarah Johnson
839 Hot Wheels Merada Kim D. Owen
860 KCS DOC REY Richard Heinrichs
849 KSU Stardust Jackzan T L. Meyer
834 JJITIVIO TRUJILLO Janet Turner
841 PLAYGUN DOC WRANGLER Kristina L. Naughtin

47 - O Grand/Reserve Champion Gelding / Judge: Robert Walton, Ml
Entry Horse Rider

853 Masked Merader Roxanne Burton

859 PEPSI SIZZLIN CHAMP Wade Heinrichs

50 - O Four & Over Stallions / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK
Entry Horse Rider

808 Skeeter Spoonful Lee Bennett

812 Royal Blueprint Blaine Jacobi

810 Dunnits Gold King Jane Hatfield

51 - O Grand/Reserve Champion Stallion / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK
Entry Horse Rider

808 Skeeter Spoonful Lee Bennett

812 Royal Blueprint Blaine Jacobi

52 - O Working Ranch Horse - Traditional / Judge: Robert Walton, MI
Entry Horse Rider

Shannon Bennett
Sarah Johnson
James Shiers

Wade Heinrichs

Owners

Brandi L. Salestrom

Kelsey Lilienthal
Dick Walsh
Kelly Bennett

Clarissa Feldman

Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho

Owners
Brandi L. Salestrom

Kelsey Lilienthal

Owners
Chelsea A. Fessler

Owners
Bobby Burton

Alice Heinrichs
Sarah Johnson
Kim D. Owen
Richard Heinrichs
T L. Meyer

Janet Turner

Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho

Owners
Bobby Burton

Alice Heinrichs

Owners
Daniel L. Bennett

Lacy Jacobi

Jane Hatfield
Oowners

Daniel L. Bennett

Lacy Jacobi

Owners

No Trainer

No Trainer

No Trainer

No Trainer
Entries: 8
Trainer

No Trainer

Kelsey Lilienthal

No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer

Entries: 2
Trainer

No Trainer

Kelsey Lilienthal

Entries: 1
Trainer

No Trainer

Entries: 8
Trainer

No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer

Entries: 4
Trainer

No Trainer

No Trainer

Entries: 3
Trainer

Lee Bennett
No Trainer

No Trainer

Entries: 2
Trainer

Lee Bennett

No Trainer

Entries: 3
Trainer
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2
3

Class:

Place
1

2
3

Class:

Place
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Class:

Place

Class:

Place

Class:

Place

Class:

Place
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826 Kats Classy Lady
808 Skeeter Spoonful

812 Royal Blueprint

Lee Bennett
Lee Bennett

Blaine Jacobi

53 - A Working Ranch Horse - Traditional / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK

Entry Horse
829 Wise Choice Eddie

806 MERADA ROYAL GOLD
810 Dunnits Gold King

Rider
JORGE MOSER

Clarissa Feldman

Jane Hatfield

54 - O Working Ranch Horse - Level 2 / Judge: Robert Walton, Mi

Entry Horse
816 Smoking Sadie Jane

807 War Chip Joewood

828 Mr Mikey Blueprint

841 PLAYGUN DOC WRANGLER
839 Hot Wheels Merada

Rider
Jenna L. Adam

Deborah (Deb Dunsworth
John W. Thomas

Wade Heinrichs

Kim D. Owen

55 - A Working Ranch Horse - Level 2 / Judge: Robert Walton, Mi

Entry Horse
807 War Chip Joewood

839 Hot Wheels Merada
828 Mr Mikey Blueprint

Rider
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth

Kim D. Owen
John W. Thomas

56 - O Working Ranch Horse - Level 1 / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK

Entry Horse

854 Moore Shining Stars
850 Smooth Looking Cat
823 Sno King Cat

802 CW Dun Angel

Rider
Sarah Johnson

Tammie S. Kaelin
Jenna L. Adam

Bryan H. Stinemetze

57 - A Working Ranch Horse - Level 1 / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK

Entry Horse
850 Smooth Looking Cat

824 Una Classic Rosita
841 PLAYGUN DOC WRANGLER

Rider
Tammie S. Kaelin

JORGE MOSER
Ethan Naughtin

58 - O Herd Work / Judge: Robert Walton, Ml

Entry Horse

808 Skeeter Spoonful

812 Royal Blueprint

839 Hot Wheels Merada
826 Kats Classy Lady

861 MERADA GOLD CAT
807 War Chip Joewood
854 Moore Shining Stars

803 Lobos Blue Freckles

Rider
Lee Bennett

Blaine Jacobi

Kim D. Owen

Lee Bennett

TOM Keenan

Deborah (Deb Dunsworth
Sarah Johnson

CHASTITY INGRAM

Class: 59 - A Herd Work / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK

Place
1

Entry Horse
839 Hot Wheels Merada

Rider
Kim D. Owen

Will Weber
Daniel L. Bennett

Lacy Jacobi

Owners
JORGE MOSER

Clarissa Feldman

Jane Hatfield

Owners
Jenna Adam

Deborah (Deb Dunsworth

John W. Thomas

Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho

Kim D. Owen

Owners

Deborah (Deb Dunsworth

Kim D. Owen
John W. Thomas

Owners
Sarah Johnson

Tammie S. Kaelin
John W. Thomas

Kristan Jacobi

Owners
Tammie S. Kaelin

JORGE MOSER

Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho

Owners
Daniel L. Bennett

Lacy Jacobi

Kim D. Owen

Will Weber

TSRC Farms Inc
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth
Sarah Johnson

CHASTITY INGRAM

Owners
Kim D. Owen

Lee Bennett
Lee Bennett

No Trainer

Entries: 3
Trainer

No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer

Entries: 5
Trainer

No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer

Entries: 3
Trainer

No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer

Entries: 4
Trainer

No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer

Entries: 3
Trainer

No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer

Entries: 8
Trainer

Lee Bennett
No Trainer
No Trainer
Lee Bennett
No Trainer
No Trainer
No Trainer

No Trainer

Entries: 8
Trainer

No Trainer
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2 865 Choose My Feather Michelle K. Henrichs Michelle K. Henrichs No Trainer
3 810 Dunnits Gold King Jane Hatfield Jane Hatfield No Trainer
4 855 Playin Smart Whisky Tarin Burrows Tarin Burrows No Trainer
5 861 MERADA GOLD CAT TOM Keenan TSRC Farms Inc No Trainer
6 829 Wise Choice Eddie JORGE MOSER JORGE MOSER No Trainer
7 807 War Chip Joewood Deborah (Deb Dunsworth Deborah (Deb Dunsworth No Trainer
8 803 Lobos Blue Freckles CHASTITY INGRAM CHASTITY INGRAM No Trainer
Class: 60 - O 3-5 Year Old Herd Work / Judge: Robert Walton, MI Entries: 6
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners Trainer
1 833 Pepto CD Jason Jacobi Keri Wolf Jason Jacobi
2 827 GIGI SOPHISTICATED Jason Jacobi Jason Jacobi Jason Jacobi
3 802 CW Dun Angel Bryan H. Stinemetze Kristan Jacobi No Trainer
4 841 PLAYGUN DOC WRANGLER Ethan Naughtin Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho  No Trainer
5 828 Mr Mikey Blueprint John W. Thomas John W. Thomas No Trainer
6 859 PEPSI SIZZLIN CHAMP Wade Heinrichs Alice Heinrichs No Trainer
Class: 61 - A 3-5 Yr Old Herd Work / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK Entries: 3
Place  Entry Horse Rider Owners Trainer
1 824 Una Classic Rosita JORGE MOSER JORGE MOSER No Trainer
2 842 One Hal Of A Shooter Aaron Doll Michelle K. Henrichs No Trainer
3 828 Mr Mikey Blueprint John W. Thomas John W. Thomas No Trainer
Class: 62 - Y Herd Work / Judge: Robert Walton, Mi Entries: 2
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners Trainer
1 813 Duck A Blue Streak Blaine Jacobi Lacy Jacobi No Trainer
2 854 Moore Shining Stars Naomi Johnson Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Class: 63 - O Cutting / Judge: Robert Walton, Mi Entries: 8
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners Trainer
1 847 MK Smooth Cat Sami-Jo Crawford Diane Crawford No Trainer
2 876 Smart Lil Macaroni Sami-Jo Crawford Sean C. Keeran No Trainer
3 826 Kats Classy Lady Lee Bennett Will Weber Lee Bennett
4 808 Skeeter Spoonful Lee Bennett Daniel L. Bennett Lee Bennett
5 812 Royal Blueprint Blaine Jacobi Lacy Jacobi No Trainer
6 861 MERADA GOLD CAT TOM Keenan TSRC Farms Inc No Trainer
7 839 Hot Wheels Merada Kim D. Owen Kim D. Owen No Trainer
8 854 Moore Shining Stars Sarah Johnson Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Class: 64 - A Cutting / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK Entries: 7
Place  Entry Horse Rider Owners Trainer
1 876 Smart Lil Macaroni Sean C. Keeran Sean C. Keeran No Trainer
2 839 Hot Wheels Merada Kim D. Owen Kim D. Owen No Trainer
3 855 Playin Smart Whisky Tarin Burrows Tarin Burrows No Trainer
4 861 MERADA GOLD CAT TOM Keenan TSRC Farms Inc No Trainer
5 829 Wise Choice Eddie JORGE MOSER JORGE MOSER No Trainer
6 810 Dunnits Gold King Jane Hatfield Jane Hatfield No Trainer
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Class
Place

1

2

Class
Place
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865

. 65 - Y Cutting / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK

Choose My Feather

Entry Horse
854 Moore Shining Stars

Michelle K. Henrichs

Rider
Naomi Johnson

813 Duck A Blue Streak Blaine Jacobi

: 66 - O Ranch Cutting / Judge: Robert Walton, Ml
Entry Horse Rider
839 Hot Wheels Merada Kim D. Owen
845 Our Grey Goose Allison Warner
860 KCS DOC REY Richard Heinrichs
854 Moore Shining Stars Sarah Johnson
807 War Chip Joewood Deborah (Deb Dunsworth
866 SIZZLIN LADY ROSE Todd Naughtin
812 Royal Blueprint Blaine Jacobi
844 Colonels Plain Pic Allison Warner
861 MERADA GOLD CAT Terri Rose

Class: 67 - A Ranch Cutting / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK
Entry Horse

Place

© oo ~N oo o B~ w N P

10

845
839
810
806
844
861
855
866
829
807

Our Grey Goose

Hot Wheels Merada
Dunnits Gold King
MERADA ROYAL GOLD
Colonels Plain Pic
MERADA GOLD CAT
Playin Smart Whisky
SIZZLIN LADY ROSE
Wise Choice Eddie

War Chip Joewood

Rider
Allison Warner

Kim D. Owen

Jane Hatfield

Clarissa Feldman

Allison Warner

Terri Rose

Tarin Burrows

Kristina L. Naughtin
JORGE MOSER
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth

Class: 68 - Y Ranch Cutting / Judge: Ernest Sheltry, OK
Entry Horse

Place
1

2
3

813
854
851

Duck A Blue Streak
Moore Shining Stars
PEPSI IUKA KATE

Rider
Blaine Jacobi

Naomi Johnson

Ethan Naughtin

Michelle K. Henrichs No Trainer

Entries: 2

Owners Trainer

Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Lacy Jacobi No Trainer
Entries: 9

Owners Trainer
Kim D. Owen No Trainer
Allison Warner No Trainer
Richard Heinrichs No Trainer
Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth No Trainer
Todd Naughtin No Trainer
Lacy Jacobi No Trainer
Allison Warner No Trainer
TSRC Farms Inc No Trainer

Entries: 10

Oowners Trainer
Allison Warner No Trainer
Kim D. Owen No Trainer
Jane Hatfield No Trainer
Clarissa Feldman No Trainer
Allison Warner No Trainer
TSRC Farms Inc No Trainer
Tarin Burrows No Trainer
Todd Naughtin No Trainer
JORGE MOSER No Trainer
Deborah (Deb Dunsworth No Trainer

Entries: 3

Owners Trainer
Lacy Jacobi No Trainer
Sarah Johnson No Trainer
Rses Heinrichs Quarter Ho No Trainer
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